Naked Fish's / Kyara Japanese Tapas

TAKE OUT MENU 7DAYS 3PM-8PM

PICK UP
702 - 228 - 8856 OR

3945 S DURANGO DR LAS FREE DELIVERYOFFOR PURCHASES

VEGAS NV 89147 OVER $150 AND MORE(3MILES)

RICE BOWL APPETIZER

Serve with Miso soup
VEGGIE CURRY RICE / $6 JALAPENO YELLOWTAIL / $15

Add YUZU SEARED SALMON / $15
Chicken Teriyaki $5

Chicken Katsu $7 CHILEAN SEA BASS / $18

Berk shire Pork Katsu $8

CHICKEN TERIYAKI DEEP FRIED OYSTER (5) / $10
BOWL / $10 CREAMY KRAB CROQUETTE / $4.5
IKURA & SALMON

BOWL / $15

SPICY TUNA BOWL / $10

ALL $18
Served with Miso soup / Steamed MISO SOUP / $2

Veges /[ edamame / 1pc Gyoza and rice

EDAMAME $5

PICK MAIN Item FLAVORED EDAMAME $6

1.GRILLED FISH Salmon OR Saba
2.CHICKEN TERIYAKI
3.KAL Bl SHORT RIBS
4.CHICKEN KATSU

5.BERK SHIRE PORK KATSU

GYOZA $3(3PC)/ $6(6PC)

CANNED DRINK
pepsi / Diet pepsi / Sierra Mist / Ginger Ale



sustt!
SPECIAL

NF'S
SASHIMI

Tuna (3)/Salmon (3) / White Fish(3)
$18

NF'S
BARA
CHIRASHI

With Miso soup
$18
Japanese Lasaghna 8.00
Naked Girl Roll 8.00

Kiss Me 10.00

Sust1
ROLL

Avocado Roll 6
California Roll 6
Caterpillar Roll 12
Eel Roll 8
Philadelphia Roll 8
Pink Slip Roll 6
Shrimp Tempura Roll 7
Spicy Tuna Roll 7
Spider Roll 11
Roppongi Roll 15
911 Roll 9
Cat Eye Roll 9
Kamikaze Roll 9
Sunset Roll 12.
Dragon Roll 12.
WSOP Roll 157
Rainbow Roll 15.
Spicy Pucker Roll 15.
Crabacore Roll 14.
Gossy Roll 14.
GT-R 14.

.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00

o0
o0
o0
o0
o0
o0
o0
o0



